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20150855    12/31/2015  SCHUELKE, DOAK               103 HIGH LOOP                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 17-RESMECH  11/21/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  PRIDMECH            0.00                   38.00

 18-RESPLBG  11/21/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   PRIDMECH            0.00                  113.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE                                                                              _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        151.00

20160435     7/15/2016  APEX RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI  303 FORT STANTON             APEXRESICO  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH  11/04/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                    0.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160448     7/22/2016  RECOM CONSTRUCTION           2803 SUDDERTH DR C           OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM   11/02/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           1,400.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160449     7/22/2016  RECOM CONSTRUCTION           2803 SUDDERTH DR B           OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM   11/02/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           1,200.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160475     7/29/2016  REMINGTON HOMES              105 MOUNTAIN OAK CT          OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH  11/16/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  KENNHEATAN          0.00                   77.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160500     8/12/2016  MOEBUS CONSTRUCTION AND      244 STATE HIGHWAY 220        OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 11-RESDECK  11/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           5,136.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160512     8/16/2016  APEX RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI  303 FORT STANTON             OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH  11/02/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  122.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160525     8/22/2016  BAUDO ENTERPRISES, LLC       114 CIRCLE DR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 18-RESPLBG  11/10/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   J&BPLUM             0.00                  135.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160580     9/13/2016  JOHN CORNELIUS BUILDERS, IN  112 RED HAWK LN              OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH  11/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  HIGHCOUNME          0.00                   84.00

 18-RESPLBG  11/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   HIGHCOUNME          0.00                  191.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        275.00

20160659    10/14/2016  SILVERLINE REHAB CONSTRUCTI  701 MECHEM DR                OWNER       COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS        21-COMADD

 21-COMADD   11/21/2016  COMMERCIAL ADDITION          21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           3,586.80                  158.06

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160681    10/24/2016  ALDRICH BUILDERS OF NM  LLC  105 S MOUNTAIN BREEZE        OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK  11/15/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           1,440.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160705    11/01/2016  JOHN CORNELIUS BUILDERS, IN  124 MONJEAU DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD   11/01/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          18,000.00                  239.63

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160706    11/02/2016  WESLEY, JOHN                 ROONEY & WAGNER              OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP       11/02/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  275.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160707    11/03/2016  ALTO MESA BUILDERS, INC.     1103 MECHEM DR               OWNER       COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS        21-COMADD

 21-COMADD   11/03/2016  COMMERCIAL ADDITION          21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER          20,000.00                  258.16

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160709    11/04/2016  ARTISTIC ANTIQUES LLC        2805 SUDDERTH  DR  # D       OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG          11/04/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   60.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160710    11/04/2016  PINE TREE CONSTRUCTION       400 SNOWCAP DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK  11/04/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           5,600.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160711    11/04/2016  ONE CHURCH, INC.             1232 & 38 MECHEM DR          OWNER       CONDITIONAL USE             PZ-CU

 PZ-CU       11/04/2016  CONDITIONAL USE              PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE      OWNER               0.00                  400.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160712    11/04/2016  SWISS PARTNERS LLC           1 MECHEM & WHITNEY DR        OWNER       REZONE                      PZ-RZ

 PZ-RZ       11/04/2016  REZONE                       PZ-RZ - REZONE               OWNER               0.00                  475.00

 PZ-SUB      11/04/2016  SUBDIVISION                  PZ-SUB - SUBDIVISION         OWNER               0.00                  800.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE                                                                              _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE      1,275.00

20160713    11/04/2016  KITTEN, DARREL               1 FERN TR & ROSWELL S        OWNER       STREET VACATION             PZ-VC

 PZ-VC       11/04/2016  STREET VACATION              PZ-VC - STREET VACATION      OWNER               0.00                  525.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160714    11/04/2016  CDP BUILDERS, INC.           113 SONORA LOOP              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP   11/08/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           6,122.00                  121.17

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160715    11/04/2016  THE OLIVEBRANCH OF RUIDOSO   2805 SUDDERTH DR  # B        OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG          11/04/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   90.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160716    11/04/2016  TALL PINES BEER & WINE GARD  2213 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG          11/04/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   24.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160717    11/04/2016  NAIL CLUB                    2803 SUDDERTH DR   STE C     OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG          11/04/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   74.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160718    11/07/2016  SKEEN, CHARLIE               108 N GRINDSTONE CANYON      OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION      15-RESDEMO

 15-RESDEMO  11/07/2016  RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION       60 - DEMOLITIONS             OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160719    11/07/2016  ANDERSON, GERALD & JOY       122 MEANDER DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE/RET WALL  09-RESFEN

 09-RESFEN   11/07/2016  RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WALL       09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WA  OWNER           5,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160720    11/07/2016  EVANS, JAMES & ROXANNE       167 SONTERRA DR              OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/07/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         259,462.77                1,509.39

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160721    11/07/2016  EVANS, JAMES & ROXANNE       167 SONTERRA DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR   11/07/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          93,600.00                  759.08

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160722    11/07/2016  DOTH, MARK                   2801 SUDDERTH DR B           OWNER       COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS        21-COMADD

 21-COMADD   11/07/2016  COMMERCIAL ADDITION          21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           7,800.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160723    11/07/2016  IBARRA-HIDALGO , ERNESTO     100 LANCASHIRE LN            OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/07/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER           3,000.00                  162.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160724    11/07/2016  DG3 CONSTRUCTION LLC         174 PLACITAS DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 03-RESREM   11/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL REMODEL          02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER           3,252.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160725    11/07/2016  HERRERA INSTALLATIONS        201 COCONINO LN              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE/RET WALL  09-RESFEN

 09-RESFEN   11/10/2016  RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WALL       09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WA  OWNER          18,500.00                  248.97

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160726    11/08/2016  MARIPOSA BUILDERS            1451 MECHEM DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION      15-RESDEMO

 15-RESDEMO  11/08/2016  RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION       60 - DEMOLITIONS             OWNER               0.00                  123.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160727    11/09/2016  JOHN CORNELIUS BUILDERS, IN  239 DEER PARK DR             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER             500.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160728    11/09/2016  PETE'S BACKHOE SERVICE, LLC  204 DROOPING JUNIPER DR      OWNER       EXCAVATION & GRADING        EXCAV

 EXCAV       11/09/2016  EXCAVATION & GRADING         Z-DEMO - DEMOLITION          OWNER           1,995.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160729    11/09/2016  EXTREME ROOFING              119 AUGUSTA CT               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           4,500.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE
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20160730    11/09/2016  PINE TREE CONSTRUCTION       118 FOX DR                   OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          35,020.00                  389.87

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160732    11/10/2016  GRIFFIN, MARY                129 MEADOWS DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE/RET WALL  09-RESFEN

 04-RESREP   11/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160733    11/11/2016  CARL KELLEY CONSTRUCTION, L  2402 SUDDERTH DR             CARLKELL    RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  CARLKELL            0.00                  108.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160734    11/14/2016  SIERRA BLANCA ENTERPRISES,   118 SAN MIGUEL RD            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           4,590.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160735    11/14/2016  D.O. PLUMBING                101 KING ARTHUR'S CT         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   82.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160736    11/14/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  133 SPRUCE DR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   75.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160737    11/14/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  414 EXCALIBUR A              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   75.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160738    11/14/2016  RAY J. PAVE CONSTRUCTION     1811 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD       11/15/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                  100.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160739    11/15/2016  SIERRA MIRADA CONSTRUCTION   504 EXCALIBUR RD             OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM   11/15/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER          15,000.00                  210.54

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160740    11/15/2016  ASBURAY, WILLIAM             107 WAGNER RD                OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/15/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER          62,861.80                  735.35

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160741    11/15/2016  WITT, FW                     142 NORTH OAK DR             OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD       11/15/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160742    11/15/2016  DOBBINS CONSTRUCTION         1230 MECHEM 6                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 03-RESREM   11/16/2016  RESIDENTIAL REMODEL          02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          30,000.00                  343.24

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160743    11/15/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         134 DEER PARK RD             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          13,770.00                  200.44

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160744    11/15/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  504 EXCALIBUR 1402           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/15/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   38.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160745    11/15/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         408 HULL RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           5,100.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160747    11/17/2016  RUNNING E CONSTRUCTION       163 LADY HAWK LN             OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/17/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         220,000.00                1,319.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160748    11/04/2016  FLUORESCENT SIGNS, INC.      1900 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN - CEVMS DIGITAL BOARD  SG

 SG          11/04/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    FLUOSIGN            0.00                  118.78

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160757    11/17/2016  ROBLES,  ALBERTO & LILY      203 RIO ARRIBA               OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3       11/17/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160758    11/17/2016  VISIONARY BUILDERS, INC      117 WILLIE HORTON            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK  11/17/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER          16,153.20                  230.12

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160759    11/18/2016  SIERRA BLANCA ENTERPRISES,   150 UPPER TERRACE DR         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           5,100.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160760    11/18/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  182 EAGLE RIDGE RD           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH  11/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   85.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160761    11/18/2016  PICAZO, FERNANDO             200 GAVILAN CANYON RD 51     OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD       11/18/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160762    11/18/2016  ZOOK ENTERPRISES, LLC        214 WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADO     OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           8,800.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160763    11/18/2016  B & B READI-MIX              413 US HWY 70 W              OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD       11/18/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE



12/01/2016 11:59 AM                               PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT                                        PAGE:    6

PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:  11/01/2016 THRU 11/30/2016  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT     ISSUE DATE  NAME                         LOCATION                     CONTRACTOR  DESCRIPTION                 PROJ TYPE

 SEGMENT     SEGMENT DT  DESCRIPTION                  BUILDING CODE                SEG. CONT.     VALUATION                     FEE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20160764    11/18/2016  RUIDOSO QUALITY BUILDERS     127 BOBBY JONES CT           OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/28/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         490,441.07                2,544.17

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160765    11/18/2016  A QUILTING STITCHUATION, LL  1715 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG          11/18/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                  124.80

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160768    11/22/2016  KUMP, MICHAEL                103 TUSCAN DR                OWNER       ZONING VARIANCE             PZ-ZV

 PZ-ZV       11/22/2016  ZONING VARIANCE              PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE      OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160770    11/28/2016  PARSONS, CARL                2959 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP       11/28/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160771    11/28/2016  ASCENT BUILDERS              118 TAMARACK DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD   11/30/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          36,806.09                  397.39

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160772    11/28/2016  BARKEMEYER, ERIC             312 RIVER TRAIL              OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/30/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER          92,556.60                  853.48

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160773    11/29/2016  RUIDOSO EVENING LIONS CLUB   539 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 BANNER      11/29/2016  BANNER                       BANNER - BANNER              OWNER               0.00                    0.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160774    11/30/2016  COWAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.     707 WHITE MOUNTAIN DR        OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK  11/30/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER          39,144.00                  419.59

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160775    11/30/2016  MOUNTAIN LIFE CONSTRUCTION   256 COUNTRY CLUB DR          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/30/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          10,710.00                  168.60

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160776    11/30/2016  PINE TREE CONSTRUCTION       118 FOX DR                   OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK  11/30/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           5,040.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160777    11/30/2016  BAUDO ENTERPRISES, LLC       129 SQUAW VALLEY             OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW   11/30/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         331,820.17                1,833.55

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160778    11/30/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         116 FRENCH DR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF  11/30/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          12,750.00                  190.10

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE
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*** TOTALS ***     NUMBER OF PROJECTS:      71                                    VALUATION:   1,897,757.50    FEES:      19,836.56
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                         01-RESNEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD              7    1,460,142.41        8,957.50

                         02-RESADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION               2       54,806.09          637.02

                         03-RESREM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL                2       33,252.00          422.27

                         04-RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                 2        8,122.00          171.17

                         06-RESGAR - RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPO              1       93,600.00          759.08

                         08-RESROOF - RESIDENTIAL REROOF               10      100,840.00        1,548.80

                         09-RESFEN - RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WAL              2       23,500.00          298.97

                         11-RESDECK - RESIDENTIAL DECK                  6       72,513.20        1,023.68

                         15-RESDEMO - RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITI              2            0.00          173.00

                         17-RESMECH - RESIDENTIAL MECHANIC             11            0.00          784.00

                         18-RESPLBG - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING              3            0.00          439.00

                         21-COMADD - COMMERCIAL ADDITION                3       31,386.80          549.95

                         22-COMREM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL                 3       17,600.00          310.54

                         BANNER - BANNER                                1            0.00            0.00

                         EXCAV - EXCAVATION & GRADING                   1        1,995.00          150.00

                         PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE                        1            0.00          400.00

                         PZ-RZ - REZONE                                 1            0.00          475.00

                         PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                       4            0.00          250.00

                         PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                             2            0.00          425.00

                         PZ-SUB - SUBDIVISION                           1            0.00          800.00

                         PZ-VC - STREET VACATION                        1            0.00          525.00

                         PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                        1            0.00          150.00

                         SG - SIGN                                      6            0.00          491.58

                         STR-3 - SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE                1            0.00           95.00

                         *** TOTALS ***                                74    1,897,757.50       19,836.56
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:  11/01/2016 THRU 11/30/2016  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                    *** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

                     BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION                     # OF PROJECTS  # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEES

                     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING                                 7              7    1,460,142.41         8,957.50

                     02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS                                    4              4       88,058.09         1,059.29

                     04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT                                   1              1       93,600.00           759.08

                     08 - RES RE-ROOF                                           10             10      100,840.00         1,548.80

                     09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WALL                               2              2       23,500.00           298.97

                     11 - RES DECK                                               6              6       72,513.20         1,023.68

                     21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATIONS                              6              6       48,986.80           860.49

                     60 - DEMOLITIONS                                            2              2            0.00           173.00

                     BANNER - BANNER                                             1              1            0.00             0.00

                     PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE                                     1              1            0.00           400.00

                     PZ-RZ - REZONE                                              1              1            0.00           475.00

                     PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                                    4              4            0.00           250.00

                     PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                                          2              2            0.00           425.00

                     PZ-SUB - SUBDIVISION                                        0              1            0.00           800.00

                     PZ-VC - STREET VACATION                                     1              1            0.00           525.00

                     PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                                     1              1            0.00           150.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                               11             11            0.00           784.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING                                  1              3            0.00           439.00

                     RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                                 2              2        8,122.00           171.17

                     SG - SIGN                                                   6              6            0.00           491.58

                     STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL                                     1              1            0.00            95.00

                     Z-DEMO - DEMOLITION                                         1              1        1,995.00           150.00

                     *** TOTALS ***                                             71             74    1,897,757.50        19,836.56
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REPORT SELECTION

 

PROJECT RANGE FROM:              THROUGH ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT STATUS:       All

CONTRACTOR:           All

PROJECT TYPE:         All

SEGMENT:              All

VALUATION RANGE FROM:           0.00   THROUGH 999,999,999.99

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PROJECT DATES

 

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

ISSUED RANGE FROM:  11/01/2016 THROUGH 11/30/2016

USE SEGMENT DATES:  YES

EXPIRE RANGE FROM:  00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES:  NO

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS

 

TOTALS ONLY:      NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES

COMMENT CODES:     LIMIT,

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


